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UNLIMITED CLASSIC

Overall Qualifying

AMENDED MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 12:42

Event Event Fastest

Pos No Name Machine Q09  Q20  Lap  

1 3 Keith CAMPBELL / Murrummong Vineyard 1962 ESO Spec. 600 1:09.385 1:09.385

2 7 Garth FRANCIS 1962 Manx Manx Eso 500 1:10.047 1:10.047

3 121 Russell CRADDOCK Triel Penny 650 1:11.014 1:10.747 1:10.747

4 93 Craig HEMSWORTH / Fat City Racing 1961 Harley Davidson XLR 1300 1:11.837 1:11.225 1:11.225

5 112 Stan MUCHA 1962 Nordian Speical 998 1:16.952 1:12.498 1:12.498

6 2 Paul MCGAHAN / Team Africa 1953 Triton Tintin 500 1:14.215 1:13.232 1:13.232

7 88 Brett ROSE / Team Africa 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:13.703 1:13.320 1:13.320

8 311 Dan GLEESON 1960 Norton Dunstall 750 1:24.856 1:15.616 1:15.616

9 111 Peter BIRTHISEL / Bec Yarrawonga 1962 Noton Nordian 998 1:19.952 1:16.023 1:16.023

10 162 Stacey HEANEY / Girl Rider / Hi Tec Oils / Fast Woman Pioneer 

/ Foxy Auto

1962 Triton 650 1:17.232 1:16.287 1:16.287

11 13 Frank HOWARD 1960 Triton 650 1:16.733 1:16.733

12 86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1956 BSA Goldstar 500 1:17.281 1:17.281

13 60 Allan JUDD / Team Africa 1962 Triton Bob Haybuilt 750 1:19.219 1:20.420 1:19.219

14 36 Stephen MAJERNIK / Fat City Racing 1958 Harley Davidson KRTT 750 1:21.637 1:23.623 1:21.637

15 05 Stuart GORRIE 1958 BSA A10 650 1:25.900 1:23.255 1:23.255

16 69 Mick JONES 1954 Triumph Triton 500 1:23.706 1:23.706

17 37 Ken LUCAS 1953 Vincent Norvin 1300 1:25.477 1:25.477

18 98 Bill MOONEY / Fat City Racing 1958 Harley Davidson KR 900 1:27.638 1:28.357 1:27.638

19 317 Brenden BURNS 1960 BSA SuperRocket 650 1:27.701 1:30.104 1:27.701

20 99 David ROBERTSON 1962 BSA A65 650 1:30.024 1:29.219 1:29.219



2018 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
7 & 8 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................

Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED CLASSIC

Qualifying 2

AMENDED CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 12:10:17

Event: Q20 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 20.5C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:42

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 121 Russell CRADDOCK Triel Penny 650 1:10.747  4 of  5

  2 93 Craig HEMSWORTH / Fat City Racing 1961 Harley Davidson XLR 1300 1:11.225  2 of  5 .478 .478

  3 112 Stan MUCHA 1962 Nordian Speical 998 1:12.498  3 of  5 1.273 1.751

  4 2 Paul MCGAHAN / Team Africa 1953 Triton Tintin 500 1:13.232  3 of  5 .734 2.485

  5 88 Brett ROSE / Team Africa 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:13.320  2 of  5 .088 2.573

  6 311 Dan GLEESON 1960 Norton Dunstall 750 1:15.616  4 of  5 2.296 4.869

  7 111 Peter BIRTHISEL / Bec Yarrawonga 1962 Noton Nordian 998 1:16.023  4 of  4 .407 5.276

  8 162 Stacey HEANEY / Girl Rider / Hi Tec Oils / Fast 

Woman Pioneer / Foxy Auto

1962 Triton 650 1:16.287  4 of  4 .264 5.540

  9 86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1956 BSA Goldstar 500 1:17.281  3 of  4 .994 6.534

 10 60 Allan JUDD / Team Africa 1962 Triton Bob Haybuilt 750 1:20.420  3 of  4 3.139 9.673

 11 05 Stuart GORRIE 1958 BSA A10 650 1:23.255  4 of  4 2.835 12.508

 12 36 Stephen MAJERNIK / Fat City Racing 1958 Harley Davidson KRTT 750 1:23.623  2 of  2 .368 12.876

 13 98 Bill MOONEY / Fat City Racing 1958 Harley Davidson KR 900 1:28.357  2 of  4 4.734 17.610

 14 99 David ROBERTSON 1962 BSA A65 650 1:29.219  4 of  4 .862 18.472

 15 317 Brenden BURNS 1960 BSA SuperRocket 650 1:30.104  4 of  4 .885 19.357

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2018 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
7 & 8 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................

Chief Time Keeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - Ross Martin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

UNLIMITED CLASSIC

Qualifying 2

AMENDED LAP TIMES

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 12:10:17

Event: Q20 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 20.5C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:42

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

05 Stuart GORRIE 1:31.628 1:27.354 1:26.359 1:23.255

2 Paul MCGAHAN 1:16.930 1:13.261 1:13.232 1:13.491 1:14.192

36 Stephen MAJERNIK 1:26.254 1:23.623

60 Allan JUDD 1:23.919 1:20.676 1:20.420 1:20.978

86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1:22.968 1:18.229 1:17.281 1:17.317

88 Brett ROSE 1:16.316 1:13.320 1:13.496 1:13.575 1:14.539

93 Craig HEMSWORTH 1:16.345 1:11.225 1:34.715 1:11.351 1:11.466

98 Bill MOONEY 1:33.324 1:28.357 1:31.621 1:29.765

99 David ROBERTSON 1:33.692 1:30.682 1:31.504 1:29.219

111 Peter BIRTHISEL 1:26.838 1:18.902 1:16.558 1:16.023

112 Stan MUCHA 1:20.307 1:13.025 1:12.498 1:12.598 1:12.634

121 Russell CRADDOCK 1:13.679 1:11.159 1:13.345 1:10.747 1:11.753

162 Stacey HEANEY 1:26.280 1:18.870 1:17.435 1:16.287

311 Dan GLEESON 1:21.542 1:17.333 1:16.272 1:15.616 1:16.854

317 Brenden BURNS 1:32.620 1:30.447 1:31.068 1:30.104

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED CLASSIC

Qualifying 2

AMENDED FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 12:10:17

Event: Q20 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 20.5C Starters: 15

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:42

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:30.365 121 Russell CRADDOCK Triel Penny 650 1:13.679 1

2:41.524 121 Russell CRADDOCK Triel Penny 650 1:11.159 2

5:05.616 121 Russell CRADDOCK Triel Penny 650 1:10.747 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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UNLIMITED CLASSIC

EVENTS 9, 20, 32, & 43

AMENDED MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 12:42
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